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1. Is the class syllabus clear and complete?

SurveyMonkey

Response Response

Yes |

No []

Not Sure

Percent Count
| 93.8% 15
6.3% 1
0.0% 0
Comment 0
answered question 16
skipped question 0

2.Is the class grading policy along with the rules for late work, extra credit, and make-up

work clear?

Response Response

Yes |

No

Not Sure
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Percent Count
I 100.0% 16
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
Comment 0
answered question 16
skipped question 0



3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements

to the class?

Yes |

No [

Not Sure

4. |s the class Blackboard site clear and well-organized?

Response
Percent

87.5%

12.5%

0.0%

Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment
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answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

14

16

Response
Count

16

16



5. Does the instructor communicate effectively and demonstrate knowledge in the subject?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 93.8%
No 0.0%
Not Sure [_] 6.3%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

15

16

6. Does the Instructor respond within areasonable time to email messages and phone

calls?
Response
Percent
Yes | | 93.8%
No 0.0%
Not Sure [_] 6.3%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

15

16



7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within areasonable time?

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

16

16

8. Are the assignments, exams, grading policy, and weighing of assignments fair and

appropriate for the subject?

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

16

16



9. Has the time you spent on the class been appropriate? (expected: for 3 unit online class:
9 total hours on your own per week; for 4 unit online class: 12 total hours on your own per

week)
Response
Percent
Yes | 87.5%
No [ 6.3%
Not Sure [_] 6.3%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

14

16

10. Is an online student chat or discussion board available for student communication?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

16

16



Q3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements to the class?

1 Accounting book sucks, but the online materials are a lifesaver. Nov 2, 2012 5:58 PM

2 | think posting online lectures would help me understand the material even more. Oct 30, 2012 1:02 PM

Q5. Does the instructor communicate effectively and demonstrate knowledge in the subject?

1 Yes, she responds to emails very frequently and stays in contact. She also does  Oct 30, 2012 1:02 PM
as much as she can for the classmates to get to know one another through
discussion boards.

Q7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within a reasonable time?

1 The writing assignment has taken quite awhile, but for a legitimate reason. Nov 2, 2012 9:16 PM

Q9. Has the time you spent on the class been appropriate? (expected: for 3 unit online class: 9 total hours on
your own per week; for 4 unit online class: 12 total hours on your own per week)

1 This class would take less time if it had online lectures to understand the Oct 30, 2012 1:02 PM
material for effectively and quickly.

2 i've really had to spend many many hours, as this class is really hard!! Oct 30, 2012 9:10 AM
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